FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT, OFFICE, OR COLLEGE
Division within Department

123 Building

500 Main Street

PO. Box 3061234
Tallahassee, FL 32306-1234

Window: #10 Envelope

#9 Envelope
#10 Envelope

Department
Division
OPTIONAL

Building
OPTIONAL

Street

PO. Box
OPTIONAL

City, ST Zip

Quantities & Prices

Unique Order

[ ] 500
[] 1,000

[] 1,500
[] 2,000

[] 2,500
[] 5,000

[] 10,000
[] 15,000

[] [] [] []
Prices are per #10 standard #10 standard #10 window #9 standard
color ink black ink black ink black ink
$158.30 $91.30 $95.45 $91.30
$198.70  $120.70  $127.00  $120.70
$234.20 $150.20 $142.10 $150.20
$270.70  $179.70  $190.20  $179.70
$296.20 $209.20 $221.70 $209.20
$505.70 $346.70 $369.70 $346.70
$916.50  $615.50  $659.40  $615.50
$1262.90  $911.90  $978.40  $911.90
$1363.30  $1161.30 $1249.30 $1161.30

[] 20,000




