

	Quar	ntities & Prices				
		Prices are per # Unique Order	10 standard color ink	#10 standard black ink	#10 window black ink	#9 standard black ink
Department		500	\$158.30	\$91.30	\$95.45	\$91.30
		1,000	\$198.70	\$120.70	\$127.00	\$120.70
Division OPTIONAL		] 1,500	\$234.20	\$150.20	\$142.10	\$150.20
Building OPTIONAL		2,000	\$270.70	\$179.70	\$190.20	\$179.70
			\$296.20	\$209.20	\$221.70	\$209.20
Street		5,000	\$505.70	\$346.70	\$369.70	\$346.70
		10,000	\$916.50	\$615.50	\$659.40	\$615.50
P.O. Box OPTIONAL		15,000	\$1262.90	\$911.90	\$978.40	\$911.90
		20,000	\$1363.30	\$1161.30	\$1249.30	\$1161.30
City ST 7in						